
Game Day Locations  2/27/2026

K Team Advantage Team Advantage Field #W1
1st/2nd Ohio St. Buckeyes Hawaii Warriors Field #W2

AG 5th/6th Fullerton Hornets Tarleton St. Texans Field #W3
AG 7th/8th Alabama Crimson Tide Florida International Field #W4

1st/2nd Michigan Wolverines USC Trojans Field #9
1st/2nd Baylor Bears Notre Dame Irish Field #10
3rd/4th BYU Cougars Ohio St. Buckeyes Field #1
1st/2nd Penn St. Lions Illinois Fighting Illini Field #2
1st/2nd Army Black Knights North Texas Mean Green Field #3
1st/2nd Idaho St. Bengals Oregon Ducks Field #4

1st/2nd Long Beach St. Texas Longhorns Field #W1
1st/2nd UCSB Gauchos Michigan St. Spartans Field #W2

AG 7th/8th Washington Huskies Ohio St. Buckeyes Field #W3
AG 5th/6th Air Force Falcons SDSU Aztecs Field #W4

3rd/4th Notre Dame Irish Boise St. Broncos Field #9
3rd/4th Carroll Fighting Saints Penn St. Lions Field #10
3rd/4th Air Force Falcons Michigan St. Spartans Field #1
7th/8th Clemson Tigers Ohio St. Buckeyes Field #2
3rd/4th Army Black Knights Michigan Wolverines Field #3
3rd/4th UCLA Bruins Florida Gators Field #4

5th/6th Texas Longhorns CSUF Titans Field #W1
3rd/4th Texas A&M Colorado Buffalos Field #W2

AG 5th/6th TCU Horned Frogs Nebraska Cornhuskers Field #W3
AG 7th/8th CSUF Titans The Pink Outlaws Field #W4

5th/6th Boise St. Broncos Oregon Ducks Field #9
1st/2nd Washington Huskies Navy Midshipman Field #10
3rd/4th Georgia Bulldogs UCSB Gauchos Field #1
3rd/4th East Carolina Pirates UCI Anteaters Field #2
3rd/4th Oregon Ducks Cal Golden Bears Field #3
3rd/4th USC Trojans LSU Tigers Field #4

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM



Game Day Locations  2/27/2026

5th/6th USC Trojans Hawaii Pacific Sharks Field #W1
7th/8th Montana Grizzlies USC Trojans Field #W2

AG 7th/8th UCLA Bruins Texas Longhorns Field #W3
AG 5th/6th Notre Dame Irish Tennessee Volunteers Field #W4

5th/6th Syracuse Orange Centennial Colts Field #9
5th/6th Navy Midshipmen W. Illinois Leathernecks Field #10
5th/6th Ohio St. Buckeyes Wisconsin Eagles Field #1
5th/6th Cal Poly Pomona SDSU Aztecs Field #2
7th/8th Oregon Ducks Colorado Buffalos Field #3
7th/8th UCLA Bruins GCU Antelopes Field #4

7th/8th Duke Blue Devils Texas Tech Field #W1
7th/8th Texas A&M Delta St. Fighting Okra Field #W2

AG 7th/8th Oregon Ducks YL Mustangs Field #W3
AG 7th/8th Notre Dame Irish USC Trojans Field #W4

7th/8th CSUF Titans Rice Owls Field #9
Field #10

5th/6th Colorado Buffalos Texas A&M Field #1
5th/6th Washington Huskies Notre Dame Irish Field #2
5th/6th Florida St. Seminoles UCLA Bruins Field #3
7th/8th Arizona Wildcats Northeastern Riverhawks Field #4

9:00 PM

8:00 PM



Game Day Locations  3/6/2026

K Team Advantage Team Advantage Field #W1
3rd/4th Penn St. Lions BYU Cougars Field #W2

AG 5th/6th Tarleton St. Texans Air Force Falcons Field #W3
AG 5th/6th Tennessee Volunteers Fullerton Hornets Field #W4

1st/2nd USC Trojans Long Beach St. Field #9
1st/2nd Notre Dame Irish Navy Midshipman Field #10
1st/2nd North Texas Mean Green Ohio St. Buckeyes Field #1
1st/2nd Oregon Ducks Baylor Bears Field #2
1st/2nd Texas Longhorns Idaho St. Bengals Field #3
1st/2nd Illinois Fighting Illini UCSB Gauchos Field #4

3rd/4th Colorado Buffalos UCLA Bruins Field #W1
1st/2nd Hawaii Warriors Penn St. Lions Field #W2

AG 5th/6th Nebraska Cornhuskers Notre Dame Irish Field #W3
AG 7th/8th Florida International Washington Huskies Field #W4

3rd/4th Michigan St. Spartans Notre Dame Irish Field #9
3rd/4th Michigan Wolverines Air Force Falcons Field #10
3rd/4th Ohio St. Buckeyes Army Black Knights Field #1
3rd/4th LSU Tigers Georgia Bulldogs Field #2
3rd/4th Cal Golden Bears Texas A&M Field #3
3rd/4th UCI Anteaters Carroll Fighting Saints Field #4

5th/6th Centennial Colts Texas Longhorns Field #W1
5th/6th CSUF Titans USC Trojans Field #W2

AG 5th/6th SDSU Aztecs TCU Horned Frogs Field #W3
AG 7th/8th Ohio St. Buckeyes Oregon Ducks Field #W4

3rd/4th Florida Gators USC Trojans Field #9
1st/2nd Army Black Knights Michigan Wolverines Field #10
3rd/4th UCSB Gauchos East Carolina Pirates Field #1
1st/2nd Michigan St. Spartans Washington Huskies Field #2
5th/6th SDSU Aztecs Boise St. Broncos Field #3
3rd/4th Boise St. Broncos Oregon Ducks Field #4

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM



Game Day Locations  3/6/2026

5th/6th W. Illinois Leathernecks Florida St. Seminoles Field #W1
5th/6th Notre Dame Irish Ohio St. Buckeyes Field #W2

AG 7th/8th Texas Longhorns Alabama Crimson Tide Field #W3
AG 7th/8th The Pink Outlaws UCLA Bruins Field #W4

7th/8th Delta St. Fighting Okra UCLA Bruins Field #9
7th/8th Ohio St. Buckeyes Arizona Wildcats Field #10
5th/6th Wisconsin Eagles Navy Midshipmen Field #1
5th/6th UCLA Bruins Colorado Buffalos Field #2
5th/6th Oregon Ducks Syracuse Orange Field #3
5th/6th Texas A&M Cal Poly Pomona Field #4

7th/8th USC Trojans Duke Blue Devils Field #W1
7th/8th Rice Owls Clemson Tigers Field #W2

AG 7th/8th USC Trojans CSUF Titans Field #W3
AG 7th/8th YL Mustangs Notre Dame Irish Field #W4

7th/8th Texas Tech CSUF Titans Field #9
Field #10

7th/8th GCU Antelopes Montana Grizzlies Field #1
7th/8th Colorado Buffalos Texas A&M Field #2
7th/8th Northeastern Riverhawks Oregon Ducks Field #3
5th/6th Hawaii Pacific Sharks Washington Huskies Field #4

9:00 PM

8:00 PM



Game Day Locations  3/13/2026

K Team Advantage Team Advantage Field #W1
3rd/4th BYU Cougars UCI Anteaters Field #W2

AG 7th/8th Washington Huskies Texas Longhorns Field #W3
AG 5th/6th Notre Dame Irish SDSU Aztecs Field #W4

1st/2nd Idaho St. Bengals USC Trojans Field #9
3rd/4th USC Trojans Colorado Buffalos Field #10
1st/2nd Navy Midshipman Ohio St. Buckeyes Field #1
1st/2nd Notre Dame Irish Oregon Ducks Field #2
1st/2nd Baylor Bears Texas Longhorns Field #3
1st/2nd Penn St. Lions North Texas Mean Green Field #4

1st/2nd Long Beach St. Illinois Fighting Illini Field #W1
1st/2nd UCSB Gauchos Hawaii Warriors Field #W2

AG 7th/8th Oregon Ducks Florida International Field #W3
AG 7th/8th Notre Dame Irish Ohio St. Buckeyes Field #W4

3rd/4th East Carolina Pirates LSU Tigers Field #9
3rd/4th Army Black Knights Penn St. Lions Field #10
3rd/4th Air Force Falcons Notre Dame Irish Field #1
3rd/4th UCLA Bruins Cal Golden Bears Field #2
1st/2nd Michigan Wolverines Michigan St. Spartans Field #3
3rd/4th Michigan Wolverines Ohio St. Buckeyes Field #4

5th/6th Texas Longhorns Oregon Ducks Field #W1
5th/6th USC Trojans Centennial Colts Field #W2

AG 5th/6th Air Force Falcons TCU Horned Frogs Field #W3
AG 5th/6th Tarleton St. Texans Tennessee Volunteers Field #W4

3rd/4th Texas A&M Boise St. Broncos Field #9
1st/2nd Washington Huskies Army Black Knights Field #10
3rd/4th Carroll Fighting Saints UCSB Gauchos Field #1
3rd/4th Georgia Bulldogs Florida Gators Field #2
5th/6th Ohio St. Buckeyes Hawaii Pacific Sharks Field #3
3rd/4th Oregon Ducks Michigan St. Spartans Field #4

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM



Game Day Locations  3/13/2026

5th/6th Navy Midshipmen Notre Dame Irish Field #W1
7th/8th CSUF Titans USC Trojans Field #W2

AG 7th/8th Alabama Crimson Tide UCLA Bruins Field #W3
AG 7th/8th The Pink Outlaws USC Trojans Field #W4

7th/8th Ohio St. Buckeyes Rice Owls Field #9
7th/8th UCLA Bruins Colorado Buffalos Field #10
5th/6th Florida St. Seminoles Wisconsin Eagles Field #1
7th/8th Montana Grizzlies Delta St. Fighting Okra Field #2
5th/6th SDSU Aztecs Texas A&M Field #3
5th/6th Boise St. Broncos Syracuse Orange Field #4

7th/8th Duke Blue Devils GCU Antelopes Field #W1
7th/8th Clemson Tigers Texas Tech Field #W2

AG 5th/6th Fullerton Hornets Nebraska Cornhuskers Field #W3
AG 7th/8th CSUF Titans YL Mustangs Field #W4

7th/8th Texas A&M Northeastern Riverhawks Field #9
Field #10

5th/6th Colorado Buffalos W. Illinois Leathernecks Field #1
5th/6th Cal Poly Pomona UCLA Bruins Field #2
7th/8th Arizona Wildcats Oregon Ducks Field #3
5th/6th Washington Huskies CSUF Titans Field #4

9:00 PM

8:00 PM


